
2.70

3.28

2.90

2.67

3.14 2.85
2.80

2.79

2.98 3.29

2.73

2.76

2.80 2.81

2.88
4.89

 P  

 O3P

 O2P

 O1P

 O5’

 C5’

 C4’

 O4’

 C3’  O3’

 C2’

 O2’

 C1’

 N10

 C10

 C9A

 C9 

 C8 

 C8M

 C7 

 C7M

 C6 

 C5A

 N5 

 C4A

 C4 

 O4  N3 

 C2 

 O2 

 N1  CB 
 CG2

 OG1

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ  NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 CD 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG  CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Met 25(A)

Trp 274(A)

His 181(A)

Gly 300(A)

Val 272(A)

Phe 321(A)

Phe 350(A)

Pro 23(A)

Leu 349(A)

Fmn 1401(A)
Thr 26(A)

Arg 233(A)

Arg 323(A)

Pro 24(A)

Gln 100(A)

Arg 301(A)

Gly 322(A)

Gly 58(A)


